Sort_APN Parcel_APN
041 42100 41-4210-7

041 42110 41-4211-8-9
041 42110 41-4211-6

041 41420 41-4142-13
041 41570 41-4157-3

041 41420 41-4142-44
041 41420 41-4142-47
041 41420 41-4142-41
041 41570 41-4157-2

041 41570 41-4157-17
041 41570 41-4157-19
041 41420 41-4142-10
041 41570 41-4157-24
041 41420 41-4142-11
041 41420 41-4142-12
041 41570 41-4157-22
041 41420 41-4142-46
041 41420 41-4142-45
041 41570 41-4157-23
041 41420 41-4142-38
041 41420 41-4142-42
041 41570 41-4157-21
041 42110 41-4211-6

041 41570 41-4157-2

041 41420 41-4142-11
041 41420 41-4142-10
041 42110 41-4211-5

041 41420 41-4142-13
041 41420 41-4142-33
041 41420 41-4142-12
041 41570 41-4157-20
041 42100 41-4210-7

041 41570 41-4157-4

041 41420 41-4142-48
041 41570 41-4157-17
041 41420 41-4142-14
041 42110 41-4211-8-9
041 41420 41-4142-32
041 41420 41-4142-46
041 41420 41-4142-8-2
041 41420 41-4142-35
041 41420 41-4142-37
041 41420 41-4142-44
041 41420 41-4142-45
041 41420 41-4142-38
041 41570 41-4157-32
041 41570 41-4157-18
041 41570 41-4157-23
041 41420 41-4142-42
041 41420 41-4142-36
041 41420 41-4142-34
041 41420 41-4142-14
041 41420 41-4142-8-2
041 41420 41-4142-36
041 41420 41-4142-43

Name

4 LEAF CLOVER REAL ESTATE LLC

77TH AVENUE INVESTORS LLC
AHN CHANG H & YOUNG S
ALCALA GUY R

ALFARO LUIS E & DELEON MARTHA A

BARRIOS LOURDES

CARTER MITZIE

CHURCH TONGA USA
CLEVELAND JOHNQUIL
DISABAR RAM
DURANCORNEJO LUIS J ETAL

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

FONO SALESI

HERNANDEZ JOSE T & ACOSTA VICTORIA G

LAMBS ELVA TR

LANE ANNETTE A

LEO EDDIE

LI FANG & YUAN PENG
MAYORGA DANILO SR TR
MAYORGA DANILO TR
MCDUFFIE ODESSA M TR
NEVAREZ JESUS M & MARIA E
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

PENG SONG S & LI YAFEN
PETREA YOONA L & CRISTIAN D
PRICE DAMON & KITTINA

RODRIGUEZ MARIA V & SOTO ELIAS M

StreetAddress Unit
578 DAFFODIL DR

3708 MT DIABLO BLVD 300
165 EL VERANO WAY
22728A 2ND ST

985 76 TH AVE

1649 88TH AVE

1048 76 TH AVE

1010 76 TH AVE

650 E 17TH ST

P O BOX 28292

7619 SPENCER ST

1800 TAPO CANYON RD
963 77TH AVE

3970 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD 12
1030 69TH AVE

977 77TH AVE

P.0.BOX S

724 NIANTIC DR

5305 E 12TH ST

5305 E 12TH ST

248 ELYSIAN FIELDS DR
7631 SPENCER ST

1002 77TH AVE

991 76 TH AVE

1021 76 TH AVE

1027 76 TH AVE

980 77TH AVE

1007 76 TH AVE

1047 77TH AVE

1015 76 TH AVE

7621 SPENCER ST

966 77TH AVE

977 76 TH AVE

1054 76 TH AVE

7601 SPENCER ST

1001 76 TH AVE

1026 77TH AVE

1067 77TH AVE

1042 76 TH AVE

1043 76 TH AVE

1023 77TH AVE

1015 77TH AVE

1030 76 TH AVE

1038 76 TH AVE

1001 77TH AVE

970 76 TH AVE

7609 SPENCER ST

971 77TH AVE

1018 76 TH AVE

1019 77TH AVE

1029 77TH AVE

2228 SAN ANTONIO AVE
7626 CARDIGAN ST
4525 BUCKEYE CT

1024 76 TH AVE

City

BENICIA CA
LAFAYETTE CA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
HAYWARD CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
SIMI VALLEY CA
OAKLAND CA
CASTRO VALLEY CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA
FOSTER CITY CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
ALAMEDA CA
DUBLIN CA
ANTIOCH CA
OAKLAND CA

Zip

94510
94549
94127
94541
94621
94621
94621
94621
94606
94604
94621
93063
94621
94546
94621
94621
94040
94404
94601
94601
94605
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94621
94501
94568
94531
94621

Zip_4
3826
3644
2036
4212
2521
1003
2524
2524

8292
2531
6712
2525
6065
3208
2525
0137
1704
5622
5622
5004
2531

4914
1940
9335
2524



041 41570 41-4157-33
041 41570 41-4157-32
041 41420 41-4142-40
041 41570 41-4157-18
041 41420 41-4142-48
041 41420 41-4142-33
041 41420 41-4142-32
041 41420 41-4142-35
041 41420 41-4142-34
041 41420 41-4142-37
041 41420 41-4142-39
041 42110 41-4211-5

041 41570 41-4157-4

041 41570 41-4157-20
041 41420 41-4142-9

ROJAS HECTOR

SANCHEZ VIDAL R

SANDOVAL JESUS & MARIA

SBMANNL1 LLC

SHIELDS GARY O SR

SILVEIRA J W & BARBARA O TRS
SILVEIRA J W & BARBARA O TRS
SILVEIRA J W & BARBARA O TRS
SILVEIRA J W & BARBARA O TRS
ULLOA DANILO M TR

VALENCIA JOSE G

WESTLUND MARJORIE J & GARY TRS
WILLIAMS ANDREW

WU CHUN L & CALVIN ETAL

ZHONG JIAN & WU JUHAO

OAKLAND PUBLIC WORKS

EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
San Francisco Bay Region- RWQCB

976 76TH AVE

1814 41ST AVE

7612 SPENCER ST
4849 E 12TH ST

923 LIBERTY ST

499 EMBARCADERO
499 EMBARCADERO
499 EMBARCADERO
499 EMBARCADERO
3857 SHEFFIELD CIR
7618 SPENCER ST
111 MANZANILLO WAY
1737 ALHAMBRA LN
1464 PORTOLA DR
1035 76TH AVE

250 FRANK OGAWA PLAZA  SUITE 5301
P.O. BOX 24055
P.O. BOX 24055 MS 702

1515 Clay St, Ste 1400

Alameda County Certified Unified Program Agency 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

EL CERRITO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
DANVILLE CA
OAKLAND CA
BRENTWOOD CA
OAKLAND CA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND, CA
OAKLAND, CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
Alameda CA

94621
94601
94621
94601
94530
94606
94606
94606
94606
94506
94621
94513
94611
94127
94621
94612
94623
94623
94612
94502

2522
4148
2532
5107
2870
5131
5131
5131
5131
1261
2532
6201
2231
1409

ATTN: MARK ARNIOLA

1055 ATTN: KEN MINN

1055 ATTN: CHANDRA JOHANNESSON
ATTN: LAURENT MEILLIER

6577 Attn: Susan Hugo



	MyDataTable

